Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. © 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Cisco UCS C880A
M8 Rack Server
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
Value statement..........................................................................................................................3

Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2025  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Table 3.	 Ordering information
Part # Product description
UCSC-880A-M8-B301 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 96GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South
N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B302 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 96GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA B3220 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South N/W,
1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B303 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 128GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South
N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B304 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 128GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA B3220 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South N/W,
1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B305 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 96GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA B3240 (2x400G) crypto-enabled for North/South N/W,
1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B306 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 128GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA B3240 (2x400G) crypto-enabled for North/South N/W,
1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B307 2x Intel Xeon 6776P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 64GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South
N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L OCP
UCSC-880A-M8-B308 2x Intel Xeon 6767P 2.3 GHz (Max Turbo 3.9 GHz) CPUs, 8x NVIDIA HGX B300 SXM
GPUs, 32x 96GB up to 4000 MT/s DIMMs, 2x 960GB M.2 SATA Boot Drive, 2x E1.S
3.84TB NVMe SSD Data Drives, 8x NVIDIA ConnectX-8 (GPU board integrated) for
East/West N/W, 2x NVIDIA ConnectX-7 (2x200G) crypto-enabled for North/South
N/W, 1x Intel X710-T2L OCP